2012 Charlottetown Area Levee Schedule
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Name
Campbell Webster
Lieutenant Governor
City of Charlottetown
Canoe Cove
University of PEI
HMCS Queen Charlotte
Haviland Club
Town of Stratford
Prince Edward Island Regiment
Seniors Active Living Centre
Engineers PEI
Masonic Temple
Reverend Richard Grecco
Town of Cornwall
Garden Home
Royal Canadian Legion
Benevolent Irish Society
Premier Robert Ghiz
Charlottetown Curling Club
Sport Page Club
Charlottetown Fireman’s Club

Location
Timothy’s World Coffee
Fanningbank (Government House)
Charlottetown City Hall
Old Canoe Cove Schoolhouse
McDougall Hall (at UPEI)
10 Water Street Parkway
2 Haviland Street
Stratford Town Centre

Queen Charlotte Armoury, Haviland St.

CARI Complex, UPEI Campus
135 Water Street

204 Hillsborough St.

SDU Place (Bishop’s Palace)
Cornwall Town Hall

310 North River Road

99 Pownal Street

582 North River Road
Confederation Centre of the Arts
241 Euston Street

236 Kent Street

Firemen’s Club (dance not a levee)

Start
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 Noon
12:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

End
10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 Noon
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.




