## 2012 Charlottetown Area Levee Schedule

http://ruk.ca/content/2012-charlottetown-area-levee-schedule

Name	Location	Start	End
Campbell Webster	Timothy's World Coffee	9:00 a.m.	10:00 a.m.
Lieutenant Governor	Fanningbank (Government House)	10:00 a.m.	11:30 a.m.
City of Charlottetown	Charlottetown City Hall	10:30 a.m.	12:00 Noon
Canoe Cove	Old Canoe Cove Schoolhouse	11:00 a.m.	1:00 p.m.
University of PEI	McDougall Hall (at UPEI)	11:30 a.m.	1:00 p.m.
HMCS Queen Charlotte	10 Water Street Parkway	11:30 p.m.	1:00 p.m.
Haviland Club	2 Haviland Street	11:00 a.m.	1:00 p.m.
Town of Stratford	Stratford Town Centre	12:00 Noon	1:30 p.m.
Prince Edward Island Regiment	Queen Charlotte Armoury, Haviland St.	12:30 p.m.	1:30 p.m.
Seniors Active Living Centre	CARI Complex, UPEI Campus	12:30 p.m.	2:00 p.m.
Engineers PEI	135 Water Street	1:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.
Masonic Temple	204 Hillsborough St.	1:00 p.m.	2:30 p.m.
Reverend Richard Grecco	SDU Place (Bishop's Palace)	1:30 p.m.	2:30 p.m.
Town of Cornwall	Cornwall Town Hall	1:30 p.m.	3:00 p.m.
Garden Home	310 North River Road	2:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.
Royal Canadian Legion	99 Pownal Street	2:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.
Benevolent Irish Society	582 North River Road	3:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
Premier Robert Ghiz	Confederation Centre of the Arts	3:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
Charlottetown Curling Club	241 Euston Street	4:00 p.m.	6:00 p.m.
Sport Page Club	236 Kent Street	4:00 p.m.	6:00 p.m.
Charlottetown Fireman's Club	Firemen's Club (dance not a levee)	6:30 p.m.	

